
CENTRAL COAST INVITATIONAL VARSITY GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Cabrillo (Lompoc) 00:23:00 62

2 Bakersfield 00:23:22 73

3 North Bakersfield 00:23:27 74

4 Santa Maria 00:23:51 83

5 Pioneer Valley 00:23:55 85

6 Santa Barbara 00:24:51 112

7 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:27:25 175

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Bakersfield Christian 00:26:05 4

Morro Bay 00:20:43 3

Mendota 00:34:20 3

Nordhoff 00:25:10 2

Taft Union 00:27:17 2

Santa Ynez 00:20:14 1
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CENTRAL COAST INVITATIONAL VARSITY GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cabrillo (Lompoc) 00:23:00 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1117 Addy Jackson 00:20:02.78 1

2 12 1120 Sophie Ramirez 00:22:08.83 7

3 13 1121 Mila Wolfe 00:22:12.91 8

4 27 1115 Halle Curtis 00:24:40.51 20

5 33 1119 Olivia Lossing 00:25:58.99 26

6 48 1116 Tinsley Holder 00:27:25.27 (37)

7 50 1118 Ashlea Knight 00:27:49.73 (38)

2 Bakersfield 00:23:22 8 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1107 Yureimi Vazquez 00:21:13.33 4

2 14 1101 Avy Garcia 00:22:20.02 9

3 23 1104 Sydney Lewis 00:23:50.31 17

4 28 1105 Audrina Reyes 00:24:41.77 21

5 29 1102 Genevy Joven 00:24:44.57 22

6 32 1103 Angelina Lacarra 00:25:52.97 (25)

7 36 1106 Melanny Rodriguez 00:26:14.92 (28)

3 North Bakersfield 00:23:27 5 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1132 Neybi C. Lopez 00:21:06.96 2

2 16 1137 Dulce D. Torres 00:22:30.17 10

3 17 1139 Yesenia Trujillo 00:22:47.48 11

4 24 1135 Antonette Sanchez 00:23:57.86 18

5 42 1138 Yasmin Trujillo 00:26:56.75 33

4 Santa Maria 00:23:51 6 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1167 Lucero Ortiz 00:21:13.25 3

2 18 1168 Danna Ramirez 00:23:06.67 12

3 21 1165 Michelle Cruz 00:23:22.19 15

4 31 1377 Alice Birrueta 00:25:22.13 24

5 37 1166 Ashley Olozagaste 00:26:15.46 29

6 40 1370 Gia Anaya 00:26:43.23 (32)

5 Pioneer Valley 00:23:55 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1159 Aaliyah Ruiz 00:23:11.87 13

2 20 1158 Monserrat Ramirez 00:23:17.93 14

3 22 1157 Khristine Joy Inay 00:23:45.08 16

4 25 1156 Jaslene Castro 00:24:18.72 19

5 30 1155 Selia Carmona 00:25:05.74 23

6 51 1160 Flora Salvador 00:27:51.17 (39)

6 Santa Barbara 00:24:51 7 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1164 Itzel Rayos Jimenez 00:21:21.87 5

2 11 1162 Sydney Burgoyne 00:21:40.73 6

3 38 1161 Ariadna Aguilera 00:26:27.55 30

4 39 1163 Allison Ponce 00:26:40.38 31

5 52 1366 Lena Schneider 00:28:06.28 40

6 53 1364 Megan Covington 00:28:21.45 (41)
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CENTRAL COAST INVITATIONAL VARSITY GIRLS

7 54 1365 Samantha Morello 00:28:21.84 (42)

7 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:27:25 12 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 1150 Lily O'Leary 00:26:01.75 27

2 44 1147 Scarlett Hernandez 00:27:09.66 34

3 45 1141 Thaliya Brown 00:27:16.44 35

4 47 1148 Ethel Krasny 00:27:21.24 36

5 55 1140 Lillie Ayala 00:29:19.23 43

6 56 1142 Krysta Cotter 00:29:46.29 (44)

7 57 1152 Alianna Rosas 00:30:27.89 (45)
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CENTRAL COAST INVITATIONAL VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 1128 Shelby Taylor JR 00:19:57.69 Morro Bay

2 1 1117 Addy Jackson JR 00:20:02.78 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

3 0 1169 Brooke Phelan SR 00:20:14.93 Santa Ynez

4 0 1129 Wendy Wilson JR 00:20:39.86 Morro Bay

5 2 1132 Neybi C. Lopez JR 00:21:06.96 North Bakersfield

6 3 1167 Lucero Ortiz SR 00:21:13.25 Santa Maria

7 4 1107 Yureimi Vazquez SR 00:21:13.33 Bakersfield

8 5 1164 Itzel Rayos Jimenez SR 00:21:21.87 Santa Barbara

9 0 1127 Phaedra Fernflores SR 00:21:33.17 Morro Bay

10 0 1110 Tyler Panero SO 00:21:39.08 Bakersfield Christian

11 6 1162 Sydney Burgoyne SO 00:21:40.73 Santa Barbara

12 7 1120 Sophie Ramirez SR 00:22:08.83 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

13 8 1121 Mila Wolfe JR 00:22:12.91 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

14 9 1101 Avy Garcia FR 00:22:20.02 Bakersfield

15 0 1113 Emmy Toler SO 00:22:29.43 Bakersfield Christian

16 10 1137 Dulce D. Torres JR 00:22:30.17 North Bakersfield

17 11 1139 Yesenia Trujillo SR 00:22:47.48 North Bakersfield

18 12 1168 Danna Ramirez SR 00:23:06.67 Santa Maria

19 13 1159 Aaliyah Ruiz JR 00:23:11.87 Pioneer Valley

20 14 1158 Monserrat Ramirez JR 00:23:17.93 Pioneer Valley

21 15 1165 Michelle Cruz JR 00:23:22.19 Santa Maria

22 16 1157 Khristine Joy Inay SR 00:23:45.08 Pioneer Valley

23 17 1104 Sydney Lewis SO 00:23:50.31 Bakersfield

24 18 1135 Antonette Sanchez SR 00:23:57.86 North Bakersfield

25 19 1156 Jaslene Castro JR 00:24:18.72 Pioneer Valley

26 0 1130 Irene Quackenbush SR 00:24:19.05 Nordhoff

27 20 1115 Halle Curtis SO 00:24:40.51 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

28 21 1105 Audrina Reyes JR 00:24:41.77 Bakersfield

29 22 1102 Genevy Joven SR 00:24:44.57 Bakersfield

30 23 1155 Selia Carmona SR 00:25:05.74 Pioneer Valley

31 24 1377 Alice Birrueta JR 00:25:22.13 Santa Maria

32 (25) 1103 Angelina Lacarra SR 00:25:52.97 Bakersfield

33 26 1119 Olivia Lossing SR 00:25:58.99 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

34 27 1150 Lily O'Leary SR 00:26:01.75 Orcutt Academy Charter

35 0 1131 Emily Schurmer SR 00:26:02.17 Nordhoff

36 (28) 1106 Melanny Rodriguez SO 00:26:14.92 Bakersfield

37 29 1166 Ashley Olozagaste SR 00:26:15.46 Santa Maria

38 30 1161 Ariadna Aguilera JR 00:26:27.55 Santa Barbara

39 31 1163 Allison Ponce JR 00:26:40.38 Santa Barbara

40 (32) 1370 Gia Anaya FR 00:26:43.23 Santa Maria

41 0 1170 Hailey Beck SO 00:26:44.58 Taft Union

42 33 1138 Yasmin Trujillo FR 00:26:56.75 North Bakersfield

43 0 1111 Mahaila Parks SO 00:27:04.81 Bakersfield Christian

44 34 1147 Scarlett Hernandez SR 00:27:09.66 Orcutt Academy Charter

45 35 1141 Thaliya Brown JR 00:27:16.44 Orcutt Academy Charter

46 0 1379 Matuz Emily JR 00:27:18.04 Bakersfield

47 36 1148 Ethel Krasny JR 00:27:21.24 Orcutt Academy Charter

48 (37) 1116 Tinsley Holder SO 00:27:25.27 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

49 0 1171 Mia Jimenez FR 00:27:49.63 Taft Union

50 (38) 1118 Ashlea Knight SR 00:27:49.73 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

51 (39) 1160 Flora Salvador JR 00:27:51.17 Pioneer Valley
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CENTRAL COAST INVITATIONAL VARSITY GIRLS

52 40 1366 Lena Schneider SO 00:28:06.28 Santa Barbara

53 (41) 1364 Megan Covington FR 00:28:21.45 Santa Barbara

54 (42) 1365 Samantha Morello FR 00:28:21.84 Santa Barbara

55 43 1140 Lillie Ayala JR 00:29:19.23 Orcutt Academy Charter

56 (44) 1142 Krysta Cotter SR 00:29:46.29 Orcutt Academy Charter

57 (45) 1152 Alianna Rosas SR 00:30:27.89 Orcutt Academy Charter

58 0 1124 Belinda Martinez SR 00:31:35.75 Mendota

59 0 1151 Misaki Oviedo JR 00:33:07.17 Orcutt Academy Charter

60 0 1109 Gabrielle Canez JR 00:33:07.90 Bakersfield Christian

61 0 1143 Hayden Estrada SR 00:33:17.87 Orcutt Academy Charter

62 0 1125 Angelli Trejo SR 00:35:42.05 Mendota

63 0 1122 Jocelyn Cruz SR 00:35:43.28 Mendota

64 0 1146 Solei Gutierrez SR 00:35:58.89 Orcutt Academy Charter

65 0 1154 Tatiana Valentin SR 00:36:27.57 Orcutt Academy Charter

66 0 1144 Karol Flores-Venegas SR 00:37:02.19 Orcutt Academy Charter
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